Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 180
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider

Applicant

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

(BEN)

Santa Ana Unif
School District
(143778)

Santa Ana Unif
School District
(143778)

Santa Ana Unif
School District
(143778)

Sscta Boces
Dba Gst Boces
(225599)

Sscta Boces
Dba Gst Boces
(225599)

CA

CA

CA

NY

NY

2199046173

2199046182

2199046188

2199059420

2199059559

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
17026696 INDA SITE
has been removed
from...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
17026696 INDA SITE
has been removed
from...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
17026696 INDA SITE
has been removed
from...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,241,000.00

$1,785,850.00

$184,450.00

$72,211.68

$131,189.48

$1,241,000.00

$1,785,850.00

$184,450.00

$72,211.68

$131,189.48




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
Andalusia DR1:FCC Rules require
MetComm.Net, Not applicants to retain all
LLC (143004632)  S°hool NY 2199061466 IA gy ijed  documentation for ten DL U
(16038314)
years regar...
Andalusia DR1:Program rules
MetComm.Net, Not require that a signed
LLC (143004632) School NY 2199061645 MB Funded contract or a legally $10,693.78 $0.00
(16038314) ol
binding agreement ...
Islamic MR1:Approved as
MetComm.Net, Elementary submitted. MR1:The
LLC (143004632)  School A N ZUBROGLAEY e sl oo el ot sulbd SLL el S0.00
(200232) any RAL correctio...
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