## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 180
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Santa Ana Unif School District (143778)	CA	2199046173	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026696 INDA SITE has been removed from	\$1,241,000.00	\$1,241,000.00
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Santa Ana Unif School District (143778)	CA	2199046182	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026696 INDA SITE has been removed from	\$1,785,850.00	\$1,785,850.00
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Santa Ana Unif School District (143778)	CA	2199046188	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026696 INDA SITE has been removed from	\$184,450.00	\$184,450.00
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Sscta Boces Dba Gst Boces (225599)	NY	2199059420	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$72,211.68	\$72,211.68
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Sscta Boces Dba Gst Boces (225599)	NY	2199059559	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$131,189.48	\$131,189.48

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Andalusia School (16038314)	NY	2199061466	IA	Not Funded	DR1:FCC Rules require applicants to retain all documentation for ten years regar	\$25,292.09	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Andalusia School (16038314)	NY	2199061645	MB	Not Funded	DR1:Program rules require that a signed contract or a legally binding agreement	\$10,693.78	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School A (200232)	NY	2199061287	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,814.87	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 08th, 2024 at 08:10 AM CDT